
Careers Wales 
 

Careers and World of Work Co-ordinators  
 

 Region Name Telephone Email 

North Wales 

Chris Brayshay 02920 846220 
 

chris.brayshay@careerswales.com  
 

Geraint Evans 

 
02920 846326 
07876 578543 

 

geraint.evans@gyrfacymru.com  

South Central Wales Sean Parry 

 
02920 846378 
07966 320115 

 

sean.parry@careerswales.com  

South East Wales 

Steve Lester 

 
02920 846696 
07552 258807 

 

steve.lester@careerswales.com  

Kate Thomas 

 
02920 846435 
07825281686 

 

kate.thomas@careerswales.com  

West Wales 

Vicky Glanville 

 
02920 846625 
07500 126227 

 

vicky.glanville@careerswales.com  

Julie-Ann Clifton 

 
02920 846270 
07341 787977 

 

julie-ann.clifton@careerswales.com 
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